
2024 Parkview Baseball

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Thurs. Aug. 15 South Pekin Away 4:15 pm 3:00
(Koch Street #3)

Sat. Aug. 17 Bartonville Monroe Away 10:00 am 9:00

Tues. Aug. 20 Limestone Walters Home 4:15 pm

Thurs. Aug. 22 Washington Middle Home 4:15 pm

Wed. Aug. 28 Robein Home 4:15 pm

Thurs. Aug. 29 Morton Union Away 4:15 pm 3:45
( Westwood Park )

Tues. Sept. 3 St. Vincent de Paul Home 4:15 pm

Wed. Sept. 4 Oak Grove Away 4:30pm 3:45

Thurs. Sept. 5 Georgetowne Home 4:15 pm 3:45

Sat. Sept. 7 Midwest Central Away 10:00 am 8:45

Mon. Sept. 9 Bartonville Hollis Away 4:30 pm 3:45
(Reader Park)

Tues. Sept. 10 Peoria Christian Home 4:15 pm

Thurs. Sept. 12 Pekin Rankin Away 4:15 pm 3:45

Mon. Sept. 16 Dunlap Middle Home 4:15 pm
(8th grade recognition night)



Officials

Tues. Aug. 20 - Jacob Schaidle, Braden Ogden

Thurs. Aug. 22 -, Barry Anderson, Braden Ogden

Wed. Aug. 28 - Joe Robards, Barry Anderson

Tues. Sept. 3 - Jacob Schaidle, Randy Cihral

Thurs. Sept. 5 - Frank Smith, Randy Cihral

Tues. Sept. 10 - Wyatt Thornton, Barry Anderson

Mon. Sept. 16 -, Randy Cihral, Alan Shadrick


